
 

  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ROHTAK  

INTEGRATED PROGRAMME IN LAW (IPL)  

Fee Structure (2024-29)  

 
Total Programme Fee of the IPL Programme at IIM Rohtak is as under: 

 

S.No. Academic Year Programme Fee (INR) 

1 First Year ₹ 6,42,000 /- 

2 Second Year ₹ 6,42,000 /- 

3 Third Year ₹ 5,35,000 /- 

4 Fourth Year ₹ 5,35,000 /- 

5 Fifth Year ₹ 6,79,450 /- 

 Total ₹ 30,33,450/- 

  

Total program fee for non-hostel users is ₹ 30,33,450/- 

Note:   

1) Per year programme fee does not include mess, hostel, and utility charges. 
2) AC Hostel/PG will be made available on sharing basis to those who apply. Additional utility 

charges of ₹ 25,000 for the academic year will be payable by those who avail hostel/PG 
facility. Mess charges of ₹ 53,000 for the academic year will be payable. 

3) Development fee of ₹ 10,000 will be charged annually. 
4) In addition to the above, a caution deposit of ₹ 10,000/- (refundable) will be charged in the 

first year from those students who wish to avail hostel facility. 
5) Fee structure is inclusive of the Study material charges, Placement facility charges, Alumni 

Membership/ Support Charges and Library Charges.  
6) The above mentioned programme fee will not change in case the classes are held online due 

to COVID situation. 
 


